

## Materiale gradinarit

I.D.: 93752722

---

Data publicarii	23.02.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 604,62 RON - 604,62 RON

---

Descriere: 1.pistol stropit multijet 99304 buc 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 2 MUFA RAPIDA 1/2 5809 buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 3 cupla imbinare 1\2x1\2 99220 buc 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 4 furtun gradina jolly 1/2x50m buc 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 5 Conector rapid cu stop 1/2 5810 buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 6 Aspensor fluture 3brate rotative buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 7 Diluant KOBER 0.9L buc 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 8 Baterie Q04 buc 1 105.04 105.04 19.96 9 dop alama 1/2 FE buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 10 Mufa compresiuine DN32 FI buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 11 Mufa compresiuine DN20 FE buc 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 12 Reductie alama hex 1x1/2 FI-FE buc 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 13 Cot compresiuine DN20 egala buc 2 4.62 9.24 1.76 14 Niplu alama FE-FE 1/2 buc 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 15 Robinet apa fluture 1/2 FI FE buc 2 13.45 26.89 5.11 16 teu alama 1\2 FI buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 17 Olandez alama FI-FE 1/2 buc 1 15.13 15.13 2.87 18 Mufa PPR DN20 buc 6 0.42 2.52 0.48 19 Cot PPR DN20X90 buc 10 0.67 6.72 1.28 20 Teava PPR DN25 buc 5 21.01 105.04 19.96 21 Tub PEID DN 20 m 4 2.10 8.40 1.60 22 Clema PPR DN20 buc 30 0.42 12.61 2.39 23 Diblu 6x60 buc 30 0.21 6.30 1.20 24 Olandez DN20X1/2FE buc 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 25 Rola teflon mica buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 26 SIFON JOLLY 40-50 buc 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 27 Teava PVC DN32/1m buc 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 28 COADA LOPATA curba buc 2 16.81 33.61 6.39

---